
Students should be at bus stop at least 5 minutes prior to stop time.
All stop times are approximate.
All route stops & times are subject to change.

Please check back for updates often.
Mehlville High School  -  MSH Revised: 8/1/17

MSH - Route 11   MSH - Route 12   
AM Location AM Location
6:38 Tesson Creek Est Dr & Grant Meadow Ln 6:42 Brookfield Ct & Meramec Bottom Rd
6:39 Tesson Creek Est & Morgan Ridge Dr 6:43 6266 Hawkins Fuchs Rd
6:40 Jade Forest Dr & Tiffany Square Pky 6:43 Hawkins Fuchs Rd & Berkshire Est Dr
6:43 Green Park Rd & Antrill Dr 6:44 Hawkins Fuchs Rd & Meadowgreen Trails
6:44 Green Park Rd & Cedarberry Pl 6:44 Hawkins Fuchs Rd & Saddleridge Est Dr
6:45 4510 Green Park Rd 6:44 Hawkins Fuchs Rd Saddle Mount Dr

6:45 Hawkins Fuchs Rd & Grand Marnier Dr
6:46 Hawkins Fuchs Rd & Hawkins Glen Way
6:46 Hawkins Fuchs Rd & Southview Way Dr
6:47 Old Lemay Ferry Rd & Bristol View Ct 
6:47 Old Lemay Ferry @ gravel road by firehouse
6:49 Nottingham Est Dr & Camelot Est Dr
6:49 Camelot Estates Dr & Camelot Est Ct

MSH - Route 14    MSH - Route 15    
AM Location AM Location
6:27 Bauer Rd & Tammy Kay Dr 6:28 Wells Rd & Amberway Dr 
6:28 10015 Bauer Rd 6:29 Wells Rd & Windleigh Pl 
6:29 10124 Bauer Rd 6:30 Wells Rd & Quail Creek Est 
6:29 Bauer Rd & Elk Valley Estates 6:30 Stairs from Condos on Wells near fire hydran
6:30 Bauer Rd @ Robert Wood / Valley View 6:31 Wells Rd & Suson Woods Dr
6:30 Valley View Ln & Fern Beach Rd 6:33 Hagemann Rd & Hagemann Pointe Dr
6:32 Chatham Manor Dr & Keller Rd 6:34 Hagemann Rd & Studer Ln 
6:32 Keller Rd & Rosestone Pl 6:34 Hagemann Rd & Glencullen Way
6:33 Keller Rd & Sunset Ridge Rd 6:35 Tesson Oaks & Duchesne Parque 
6:34 Keller Rd & Kellridge Ln 6:36 Walden Ridge & Church Lot 
6:34 Keller Rd & Pine Wood Trail 6:37 Tesson Ferry Rd & Timberline Place Dr
6:36 Tesson Ferry Rd & Green Trace Ln 6:38 Suson Hills @ Cedar Chase / Salinas Valley
6:37 Tesson Ferry Rd & Village Royale Apts 6:39 Suson Hills Dr & Shortleaf 
6:37 Tesson Ferry Rd & Cedar Plaza Pkwy 6:40 Wells Rd & Quail Crest Ct 
6:38 Griffin Rd & Butler Oak Apts 6:40 Wells Rd & Sunset Oaks Ln 
6:38 4840 Griffin Rd 6:41 5720 Wells Rd 



MSH - Route 16  MSH - Route 17   
AM Location AM Location
6:37 Kerth Rd & Ridgemoor Place Ct 6:37 Telegraph Rd & Bellsworth Dr
6:38 Kerth Rd & Parrot Ct 6:38 Metro Bus Stop @ Genesis Parking Lot
6:39 Dantonaire Pl & Roadside Ln 6:39 Telegraph Rd & Franru Ln 
6:39 Dantonaire Pl & Ferbet Estates 6:39 Telegraph Rd & Bien Venido Dr
6:41 Butler Hill Rd & Butler Bend Dr 6:41 Telegraph Rd & Alpen Rose Ct 
6:42 Butler Hill Rd & Caribee Dr 6:41 Telegraph Rd & Parkton Apts 
6:43 Tesson Ferry Rd & Audjill Dr 6:42 Telegraph Rd & Willette Ter
6:44 Tesson Ferry Rd & Deerfield Circle Dr 6:44 Sherman Ave & Tuckahoe Dr
6:45 5101 Kemp Dr 6:45 Sheridan Rd & Grover Rd
6:46 Towne Centre Dr & Towne South Rd 6:45 Mueller Ct & Sheridan

6:46 Westlawn St & Arnold Ave

MSH - Route 18        MSH - Route 19   
AM Location AM Location
6:36 Little Rock Rd @ Turnaround 6:46 Jefferson Barracks Rd & Corliss Dr
6:36 Little Rock Rd & Southridge Pines Dr  6:47 Kingston Dr & Sigsbee Ave (Eastside)
6:37 Little Rock Rd & Kensington Manor Dr 6:48 Porchester Dr & Southhampton Dr
6:38 Mattis Rd & Lodgewood Ln 6:49 Kingston Dr & Geneva Dr
6:38 Mattis Rd & Kerth Dr / Telestar Dr 6:50 Jeffersonian Dr & 1st Hawson Dr
6:39 Mattis Rd & Valmeyer Dr 6:51 Clager Rd & Claypool Dr
6:40 Ambs Rd & Towne Centre Dr 6:52 Southshire Dr & Ancell Ln
6:41 Towne Centre Dr & Brunston Dr
6:42 Kerth Rd & Frederickton Ct
6:43 Butler Hill Rd & South Glen Ct 
6:44 Butler Hill Rd & Midamerica Plz 
6:46 Lemay Ferry Rd & Kassebaum Ln
6:47 Lemay Ferry Rd & Pearson Pointe Ct

MSH - Route 20   MSH - Route 21   
AM Location AM Location
6:35 Medalton Way & Groveton Way 6:39 Will Ave & Dillon Dr 
6:37 Wieland Dr & McIlroy Dr 6:39 Will Ave & Rodapa
6:39 Karamar Dr & Chrisbrook Dr 6:40 Union Rd & Colony Gardens Dr
6:40 Melissa Jo Ln & Greenton Way 6:41 Union Rd & Park Hill Ct (Eastside)
6:42 Greenton Way & Brookton Way 6:42 Union Rd & Sunrise Way Dr
6:44 Greenton Way & East Ln 6:47 Mackenzie Rd & Chamblin Dr
6:47 Aspen Hollow Dr & Forest Valley Dr 6:49 Jeffleigh Ln & Sophine Ln
6:48 Britcastle Dr & Brass Lantern Pl 6:50 Reavis Barracks Rd & Shapfield Ln
6:50 Arevalo Dr & Faro Dr 6:50 Reavis Barracks Rd & Mullally Dr



MSH - Route 23   MSH - Route 24   
AM Location AM Location
6:30 Telegraph Rd & Catskill Rd 6:26 Lemay Ferry & Southern Manor  
6:31 Telegraph Rd & W. Arlee Ave 6:27 Lemay Ferry Rd & Lemay Village Ln
6:32 Telegraph Rd & Windsor Hill Dr 6:27 Lemay Ferry Rd & Anita Ln 
6:33 Telegraph Rd & Allen Ave 6:29 Lemay Ferry Rd & Swiss Dr
6:34 655 Reavis Barracks Rd 6:34 Butler Hill Estates Dr & Brooktop Ln 
6:35 Reavis Barracks Rd & Rosegarden Dr (N) 6:35 5433 Valleyside Ln
6:35 Reavis Barracks Rd & Rainbow Dr (N) 6:35 Valleyside Ln & Honeydew
6:38 Reavis Barracks Rd & Rainbow Dr (S) 6:36 Canyonside Ln & Roadside Ln
6:38 Reavis Barracks Rd & Rosegarden Dr (S) 6:37 Kerth Rd & Lilac Ridge Ln
6:39 Reavis Barracks Rd & Reav Tel Ct 6:38 Kerth Rd & Misty Trail Ln

6:39 Kerth Rd & Coyle Ct / Sienna Hills Pl
(N) - denotes Northside of Reavis Barracks 6:39 Kerth Rd & Kerth Forest Dr 
(S) - denotes Southside of Reavis Barracks 6:45 Lemay Ferry & Barbagallo 
No student shall cross Reavis Barracks Rd 6:45 Lemay Ferry Rd & Eileen Ann Dr

6:46 Lemay Ferry Rd & Christoble Dr 
6:48 Summit Ave & Longview Dr
6:48 Summit Ave & Esther Dr 

MSH - Route 25   MSH - Route 27   
AM Location AM Location
6:38 Green Park Rd & Pecan Dr 6:36 Lemay Ferry Rd & Dumont Pl
6:39 Green Park Rd & Melon Dr 6:39 Mount Olive St & Shannon County Dr
6:41 Union Rd & Sweet Gum Dr 6:42 Lemay Ferry Rd & Lemay Gardens Dr
6:43 Union Rd & Burnett Walk 6:43 Lemay Ferry Rd & Park Crest Dr
6:44 Meredith Dr & Malcolm Dr 6:44 Lemay Ferry Rd & Park Lawn Dr
6:46 Hoffmeister Ave & Friar Tuck Ln 6:45 Lemay Ferry Rd & Mignonette Dr
6:48 Union Rd & Via Veneto Dr 6:46 Lemay Ferry Rd & Buckley Rd (Westside)
6:50 Union Rd & 1st Senator Ct 6:49 Rock Crest Dr & Southern Aire Dr
6:52 Union Rd & Barth Dr 6:49 Southern Aire Dr & Northern Aire Dr
6:52 Union Rd & Crystalline Dr 6:51 Cordes Dr & Zermatt Ct
6:53 Union Rd & Bellewood Dr
6:56 3612 Union

MSH - Route 30   MSH - Route 31   
AM Location AM Location
6:42 Ringer Rd & Lind Rd 6:37 Clayridge Dr & Brandy Rd
6:43 Ringer Rd & Sumerplace Ct 6:44 Hawkins Fuchs Rd & Southcrest Way
6:44 Sappington Barracks Rd & Cliff Dr 6:45 2 nd Northpoint Cir & Southcrest Way
6:45 Sappington Barracks Rd & Peace Haven Dr
6:46 Peace Haven Dr @ Berview Ln & Druso Ln
6:48 Poplar Dr & Buckley Rd
6:48 Buckley Rd & Dace Ln
6:49 Victory Dr & Glen Arbor Dr
6:50 Victory Dr & Brookville Dr 



MSH - Route 32   MSH - Route 33      
AM Location AM Location
6:37 4651 Mehl Ave 6:41 Buckley Rd & Camelot Gardens 
6:37 Mehl Ave & Walworth Way Dr 6:42 Buckley Rd & Darding Dr
6:38 Mehl Ave & Mehlbrook Dr 6:42 Mangrove Ln @ Dierbergs Parking Lot 
6:39 Ringer Rd & Gracewell Dr 6:44 Reavis Barracks Rd & Gloria Rd
6:39 Ringer Rd & Viento Dr 6:45 4119 Reavis Barracks Rd 
6:39 5131 Ringer Rd 6:47 Bunker Hill Dr & North Bunker Hill Dr
6:41 5439 Ringer Rd 6:49 Reavis Barracks Rd & Dolph Ln
6:42 Ringer Rd & Regalway Dr 6:50 Reavis Barracks & Apple Orchard 
6:43 Sir Bors Dr & Sir Bors Ct 6:51 Lemay Ferry Rd & Traceyrich 

6:52 Lemay Ferry Rd & Hallmark Ln 

MSH - Route 34   MSH - Route 35   
AM Location AM Location
6:28 5050 Clayridge Dr 6:39 Kohrs @ Patsy / Southtowne Farms Dr
6:35 Tesson Ferry & Tesson Gardens QT 6:40 Marbob Dr & Flori Dr 
6:36 Tesson Ferry Rd & Southmoor Hills Dr 6:42 Haverleigh Ter & Von Talge Rd
6:38 Suson Hills Dr & Butler Hill Rd 6:43 4138 Vontalge Rd
6:38 Bahnfyre Dr & Bahnfyre Ct 6:46 Union Rd & Colonial Woods Apt
6:39 Bahnfyre Dr & Cataumet Dr 6:48 Lemay Ferry Rd & Covington Manor Dr
6:40 Biddeford Dr & Pocasset Dr
6:41 Keller Rd/Hightower/Wynston Trace 
6:41 Keller Rd & River Forest Pl 
6:42 Summerland Cr & Summerhedge Pl
6:44 Butler Hill Rd & Becker Place Dr


